
arrs$lrq fueyr qrqn vjTcrrq
qTTTd IqTETTqrtrq

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOREIGN TRADE
(DEEMED UNTVERSTTY)

(ANAUTON0M0US tNST|TUT|ON 0F MtNtSTRY OF COMMERCE & tNDUSTRY)

ff-zr, gEe E<*qvmd gRqr r$ fu*-rooro
B-21, Qutab lnstitutional Area, New Delhi-110016
Phone : 0091 -1 1 -391 47200,39147201,39147202
Fax : 0091-11-39147301, Website : www.iift.edu

CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER FOR PROVIDING HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION

FoR50-60POSTGRADUATESTUDENTSoFIIFTDELHI
06.03.2020

CORRIGENDUM

Ref. : IIFT(DyE&MtIl(l)l2o2o-21 dated 27.02.2020 issued by Indian Institute of

Foreign Trade, B-21, Qutub Institutional Area, New- Delhi 110016.

Since the Institute has been receiving queries on the menu in the hostel' the

ndum for the same is issued as under:

This has the approval of competent authority'

n i6c 'il''tl-'
(Meena[shi Saxena)

Administrative Officer ( E&M)

KOLKATA CAMPUS : 1583 Madurdaha, Chowbagaha Road, Ward No. 108, Borou.qh Xli, Elrl-bynass Roaci, Behind Ruhy Hosoitai, Kclkata-7001 07
Talanhnna ' n.2,a-)Al2rAR'l ,/1A'1.AR'\ a,1Aa)AE1 E-v' na? atAaaAE^

c6 E<q s6{r d lrtr

corrigendum

Tentative Menu Items

Corn Flakes
(Twice a

week extra)

Milk and
Tea/ coffee

Parantha/ Puri
Subji/Chole
Kulche lYada/
Idly/ Utpam/
Dosa/ Upma/

Roti/ Puri/
Bhatura/
and Rice

Seasonal
Vegetable

Dal/Kadhi/
Chole/ Rajma

Fried Idly/ Mix
Pakora/ Kacori
Aaalolsamosa/
Poha/ Tikki/
Sandwich

Evening
Snacks

Chicken and
Paneer item -
Twice a week
Curd / Raita
(Thrice a
week)

Sweets
(Kheer/
Curtard/
Sewaiyan
/ Gulab
Jamun/
Jalebi/
Halwa

Roti and
Fried Rice/
Biryani/
Rice

Seasonal
Vegetable

DaV Kofta/
Eggcurry/ Veg
Manchurian/
Chicken/ Paneer

Dinner



+rrrsrq ft+rr qrqrr Tjrerrq
qIr;rd l.frqltrqrfrq

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOREIGN TRADE
(DEEMED UNIVERSITY)

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUT|ON 0F MtNtSTRY OF COMMERCE & tNDUSTRY)

S-zt, gge g*qY1Td qRsT qg ffi-1ooto
B-21, Qutab lnstitutional Area, New Delhi-110016
Phone : 0091 -1 1 -391 47200,39147201,39147202
Fax : 0091-11-39147301, Website : www.iift.edu

CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER FOR PROVIDING HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION

FoR50.60POSTGRADUATESTUDENTSoFIIFTDELHI

06.03.2020

CORRIGENDUM

Ref. : IIFT(DyE&Mlll(l)12020-21 dated 27.02.2020 issued by Indian Institute of

Foreign Trade, B-21, Qutub Institutional Area, New- Delhi 110016.

Since the Institute has been receiving queries on the menu in the hostel' the

ndum for the same is issued as under:

This has the approval of competent authority' I

n ic( '*'ItlJ-
(Meenakshi Saxena)

Administrative Otficer ( E&M)

KOLKATACAMPUS: 1583 Madurdaha, Chowbagaha Road, Ward No. 1C8, Borough Xli, ElrJ-byoass Road, Behind Ruby Hospital. Kolkata-70gi07
Talanhnna n').\-rAna,rAF"1 )AA21Aq3 lAAa)AEa tra-. Aa? atialAE^

gr u-<a wa-er d eilr

corrigendum

Tentative Menu Items

Corn Flakes
(Twice a

week extra)

Milk and
Tea/ coffee

Parantha/ Puri
Subji/Chole
Kulche lYadal
Idly/ Utpam/
Dosa/ Upma/
Omlette/ B

Roti/ Puri/
Bhatura/
and Rice

Dal/Kadhi/
Chole/ Rajma

Fried Idly/ Mix
Pakora/ Kacori
Aaalolsamosa/
Poha/ Tikki/
Sandwich

Evening
Snacks

Chicken and

Paneer item -
Twice a week
Curd / Raita
(Thrice a
week)

Sweets
(Kheer/
Curtard/
Sewaiyan
/ Gulab
Jamun/
Jalebi/
Halwa

Roti and
Fried Rice/
Biryani/
Rice

Seasonal
Vegetable

DallKoftal
Eggcurry/ Veg
Manchurian/
Chicken/ Paneer

Dinner


